MJ8 05/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips). All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MJ8 Series
CHICAGO EDGE-LIT LED STEEL EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
MJ8 = Chicago
Exit
MJ8
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
# of Faces
A = AC Only Exit
E = Emergency
Operation Exit
Mode of Operation
Single Face Models
3 = EXIT (No Arrow)
6 = EXIT (Right Arrow)
9 = EXIT (Left Arrow)
12 = EXIT (Double Arrow)
2 = STAIRS (No Arrow)
5 = STAIRS (Right Arrow)
8 = STAIRS (Left Arrow)
11 = STAIRS (Double Arrow)
Double Face Models
18 = EXIT (No Arrow)
21 = EXIT (Right or Left Arrow)
24 = EXIT (Double Arrow)
17 = STAIRS (No Arrow)
20 = STAIRS (Right or Left Arrow)
23 = STAIRS (Double Arrow)
Exit Face Designator
SX = Self-Diagnostic Circuit
(emergency models only)
IA = Audible Intermittent Alarm
(emergency models only)
IV = Visual Intermittent Alarm
(emergency models only)
FA = Fire Alarm Panel Interface
Factory Installed Options
RW = Red
on White
Letter Color
RW
4.13"
(10.5 cm)
14.0"
(35.6 cm)
9.5"
(24.1 cm)
12.0"
(30.5 cm)
Ceiling Recessed Mount
R = Recessed
Ceiling
RW = Recessed
Wall1
S = Surface
Ceiling or End
SW = Surface
Wall1
Mounting
Note
1) Single face only.
15.0"
(38.1 cm)
4.13"
(10.5 cm)
.88"
(2.2 cm)
knockout
4.13"
(10.5 cm)
14.0"

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
MJ8 = Chicago
Exit
MJ8
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
# of Faces
A = AC Only Exit
E = Emergency
Operation Exit
Mode of Operation
Single Face Models
3 = EXIT (No Arrow)
6 = EXIT (Right Arrow)
9 = EXIT (Left Arrow)
12 = EXIT (Double Arrow)
2 = STAIRS (No Arrow)
5 = STAIRS (Right Arrow)
8 = STAIRS (Left Arrow)
11 = STAIRS (Double Arrow)
Double Face Models
18 = EXIT (No Arrow)
21 = EXIT (Right or Left Arrow)
24 = EXIT (Double Arrow)
17 = STAIRS (No Arrow)
20 = STAIRS (Right or Left Arrow)
23 = STAIRS (Double Arrow)
Exit Face Designator
SX = Self-Diagnostic Circuit
(emergency models only)
IA = Audible Intermittent Alarm
(emergency models only)
IV = Visual Intermittent Alarm
(emergency models only)
FA = Fire Alarm Panel Interface
Factory Installed Options
RW = Red
on White
Letter Color
RW
4.13"
(10.5 cm)
14.0"
(35.6 cm)
9.5"
(24.1 cm)
12.0"
(30.5 cm)
Ceiling Recessed Mount
R = Recessed
Ceiling
RW = Recessed
Wall1
S = Surface
Ceiling or End
SW = Surface
Wall1
Mounting
Note
1) Single face only.
15.0"
(38.1 cm)
4.13"
(10.5 cm)
.88"
(2.2 cm)
knockout
4.13"
(10.5 cm)
14.0"